© 2018 Presence From Innovation (PFI), LLC. All Rights Reserved. Many of the product merchandising units displayed herein are protected by US and Foreign patents and other patents pending. The various products, product graphics and product trademarks are
the property of the various companies whose products are displayed herein. Visuals subject to change. Please call for available graphics, minimum quantities and lead time.
For more information or to place an order, Contact Customer Service:  800-325-2823  |  PFInnovation.com 02.13.18
METAL SUPERGLIDE®
RACK - GRAVITY FEED
4 bottles
4 bottles
• OUR ADAPTABLE RACK makes it easy to utilize

5-shelf MNO54305 1 1 67” L x 25” W x 10.5” H - 102 lbs 8 68” L x 40” W x 86” H - 816 lbs 18 144
*Total units per truck based on a 53’ trailer
Ordering Information
All units come with a header frame.  Header graphics are optional.
1 unit minimum run requirement for existing graphics and NO I.D. units
Check with scheduling for minimum order quantity of graphic re-runs
50 unit minimum run requirement for all new graphics
© 2018 Presence From Innovation (PFI), LLC. All Rights Reserved. Many of the product merchandising units displayed herein are protected by US and Foreign patents and other patents pending. The various products, product graphics and product trademarks are
the property of the various companies whose products are displayed herein. Visuals subject to change. Please call for available graphics, minimum quantities and lead time.
For more information or to place an order, Contact Customer Service:  800-325-2823  |  PFInnovation.com 02.13.18
ADJUSTABLE METAL SUPERGLIDE®
RACK - GRAVITY FEED
Accessories
Item SKU
Set of 4 Gravity Floors MNO54510
Additional Dividers (set of 10) - Full Shelf Depth Unit MNO59701
Upcharge for Side Panels (requires one 15.00 sq ft - 19.99 sq ft art prep) Call for info
Flat Header xxx54507
Packout
*Based on 4-shelf configuration
Product Sizes
Metal Superglide Metal Superglide Mini
Per Shelf Per Unit Per Shelf Per Unit
12 oz or 16 oz Cans 90 360 63 252
16 oz Aluminum Promo Bottles 90 360 63 252
20 oz PET Bottles 72 288 48 192
24 oz Cans 72 288 48 192
32 oz PET Bottles 42 168 30 120
1 L Bottles 49 196 35 140
2 L Bottles 30 120 20 80
4-Pack 8 oz Cans 30 120 20 80
Fridge Pack (Stacked two high on a flat shelf) 12 48 8 32
4-Pack 16 oz Cans 20 80 12 48
6-Pack 1/2 L Bottles 15 60 9 36
6-Pack 20 oz Bottles 8 32 6 24
12-Pack 1/2 L Bottles 6 to 8 depending on
package shape/size
24 to 32 depending
on package shape/
size
4 16
8-Pack PET 20 oz Bottles (Stacked two high on a flat shelf) 16 64 12 48
Note: PFI does not recommend going higher than two stacked packages per shelf.
Note: 5-shelf unit packout is dependent on shelf and bottle configuration.
© 2018 Presence From Innovation (PFI), LLC. All Rights Reserved. Many of the product merchandising units displayed herein are protected by US and Foreign patents and other patents pending. The various products, product graphics and product trademarks are
the property of the various companies whose products are displayed herein. Visuals subject to change. Please call for available graphics, minimum quantities and lead time.
For more information or to place an order, Contact Customer Service:  800-325-2823  |  PFInnovation.com 02.13.18
FIXED METAL SUPERGLIDE®
RACK - GRAVITY FEED
Shipping Information
Item SKU# # of
Ctns
Units/
ctn
Carton Dimensions
(L x W x H) - Weight
Ctns/
Skid
Skid Dimensions
(L x W x H) - Weight
Skids/
Truck
Total
Units/
Truck*
Metal Superglide 4-shelf MNO54600 1 1 68” L x 29.5” W x 10.5” H - 108 lbs 8 68” L x 40” W x 86” H - 864 lbs 18 144
Metal Superglide Mini
4-shelf MNO54400 1 1 67” L x 25” W x 10.5” H - 92 lbs 8 68” L x 40” W x 86” H - 736 lbs 18 144